
Tour of  

 

Tigercat specializes in the design and manufacture of 
premium quality forest harvesting systems, specialized off-

road industrial machines and material processing equipment. 

Tigercat has decades of experience in the forest harvesting 
sector with the expertise to design complex structural, 

mechanical, hydraulic and electronic systems that perform 
every day in extreme and adverse conditions. Tigercat is taking 

this vast experience and using it to expand into other sectors 
that require tough, reliable machines to take on demanding 

duty cycles in other niche industrial applications.  
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Issue 1 – October 4th (2023 2024 Season)                                                                                     Hamilton and Region Chapter 

Please plan to attend our next Seminar or plant tour. 

Tigercat tour in Woodstock ON 
Wednesday October 4th, 2023, 5:00 Pm sharp! 

Cost: $10 per person, please bring Safety Glasses and steel toed boots (if possible) Refreshments provided 

 

Topic 

November 1st, 2023 
Topic: To be Announced 
Contact any Hamilton Chapter Board Member 
Note! You must register in advance. 

Please register by contacting  
Franko Piccoli (905)317-6543 



 

Location: 1403 Dundas Street, Woodstock, ON, N4S 7V9 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Chair: TBA TBA 

Vice Chair: TBA TBA 

Treasurer: Franco Piccoli Lawson Products Inc-Cronatron/Certanium 
Divisions (905) 317-6543 

Secretary: Sam Gamble sgamble@hwdsb.on.ca 

Publicity Chair: Don Hutt cwa_publicity@cogeco.ca 

Jonas Sykula (Education Liaison) jsykula@hwdsb.on.ca 

MarkK Sitko (Education Liaison) msitko@bhncdsb.ca 

Brian Smith (Industry Liaison) brian.smith.47@hotmail.com 

Yasser Elmasri (Industry Liaison) yassere@waltersinc.com 

Justin Decosemo (Education Liaison) justin.decosemo@mohawkcollege.ca 

Don Murdoch (Education Liaison) murdoch0975@gmail.com 

Ian Mehlenbacher (Industry Liaison) ianmehlenbacher@gmail.com 

Hehul Yadav (Industry Liaison) mehul.yadav@eutectic.com 

Jake Boekestyn (Industry Liaison) jakeboek@gmail.com 

Toll Free  
1-800-844-6790,  
Ext. 256  
Fax: 905-542-1318  
E-Mail:  
hamilton@cwbassociation.org  
Web site:  
www.cwbgroup.org/association 

How to contact us  
CWB Association  
Administration Office  
8260 Park Hill Drive Milton,  
ON L9T-5V7 


